(08/11/13)	/2// 1
amegor: Kolvin REF: NS/INC170	23505/Klqbn2
<u>AS</u>	SIGNMENT
From Date:	Veh No: SHO 6523C Yr Regn: 904, 2014
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tall / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hymadar I40 c.c 168-
at Workshop m/s	Colour Blue A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 5-4/64/ T/Radio: Ins@ed/Std/NI/NA
Insured: SKV 3462J	Eng/No:
Policy No. 5073703077-07 140917-13091	
Claims No. 11 09730 50-102	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorded Jammed / Léaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60116
(Policy Condition)	R: 20/00/08
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or Westlola.
al. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> Rear
DAC Accident Rport: . Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 7 mm P/Bal 7
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal J mm LBal 7
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 10/12/17 D.O.I 11/12/17
um Sum: . % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at COAE (Core-1)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
esto 65230 - 003/AZG 16008 300	/HIpaanz NA. CXBib Znc
\$KV 3JPDJ - X .	1 L/1.
4/11/17 Codres Us \$400/ 2 Page	(fel 42161.58, 85/c)
RECEIVED 1	
KLOLIVLDIO	
IPAT - Form A CALA -	Days Of Repair:
412 MMH : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
ita/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 160
Add Fee	Site Insp (\$)s + Rssi
	Interview (S

Tech Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

35

195

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (S

400



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315



Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H

BR 05-0	AS BASAH ROAD 1 NTUC TRADE UN	ICE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Date: 11-12-2017				
3955	56		Code: INC4				
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM				
	Insured Veh.	KV 3462J	Veh. Inspected	SHD 6523C			
-		073703077-02	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/12/2017			
	Assignition	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
		HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	*17	Steering Modification				
	Brakes						
_	General						
3.	General	Condi	tions of Tyres				
٥.		Size	Make	Balance			
_	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
-	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Real Tyle	Descrip	tion of Damages				
4.							
5.	STATE OF THE STATE	Gene	ral Information				
٥.	Accident Date	10/12/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	ERING PTE LTD				
	July Hora at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969					
5a.	S. Vernite S.		Remarks				
Ja.		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	S. ED REPAIRS.			

licy Ty	ype: OD /TP) TP RES / TL / EVA	Case Handler	SHO 6503C
	Coth		
min	(Case handler to make sure all Infor		Y-Date N-Date
	e Assign Form	Y-Date N-Date	T-Date N-Date
C	Reference No.	1	
С	Customer Code		
N	Assign From	1	
С	Assign Date		
C	Veh No (Inspected)		
C	Veh No (Insured)		
C	D.O.A		
C	Policy No		
C	Claim No		
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	1	
C	Report Type		
C	Weekend Charges		
N	Survey held at/Repairer		
C	Excess		
	or (Calvin): Case handler to make sure	the survenior completed	all required information
rvey		the surveryor completed	an required information.
	gnment Form		
C	Vehicle No	1	
С	Regn Month/Year		-
Ν.			
N	Make & Model		
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	4/	
N	Colour	4	
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	9	
C	Chassis No		
N	General Condition		
N	Steering	4	
Ν	Brake	4	
N	Modification (Modi)		
C	Tyre Size		
N.	Tyre Make	4	
C	Tyre Balance		
С	Date of Inspection		
N	Survey held		
N	Des.of Damages	7	
	tem - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded		
С			
) Wo	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form		
Ν	ALL Parts condition		1000
C	Market Value for OD cases		
C	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		
C	Days of repair		
C	Finalised Amount		
C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		
1) Sye	tem - (Views/Merimen)		
1 242	Resurvey photo Uploaded		

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date: 18/12/2017

100		Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Time of Accident	E C	Estimate
S/No	Income Kererence	Clambridge (Complete) 125 Complete)	CHR 1056C	SI G 4640Y	21/11/2017	16:20	s	25,705.79
7	MT/0970584-002	SMIKI IAKI PIELID	20004 2110		Transfer of the	30.01	4	2 661 59
	AAT (0072050-007	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHD 6523C	SKV 3462J	10/17/201/	12:03	^	2,001.30
7	200 000 FEETCOO, 114	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHD 4966X	SHC 6469G	6/12/2017	16:10	s	2,105.88
2	MI/09/2/31-002	MOLTATOOGNACT TOOMAGO	CHD 85668	SHD 1555T	13/12/2017	6:35	s	2,451.58
4	MT/0973500-002	COMPORT IRANSPORTATION	2000000000			000	4	20 700 0
u	MAT /0972998-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SH 6306L	SJV 6367T	09/12/2017	9:00	^	2,307.30
1	***************************************	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHA 4173H	FBM 1194A	13/12/2017	2:05	s	6,108.68
٥	MI/09/4203-001	OT STORY THE STORY	CUB 44511	SIW 513V	7/12/2017	14:45	s	4,449.83
7	MT/0972865 -002	SMIKL LAN PIELID	2000				4	0 153 64
	**************************************	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHB 1280X	VN 9336C	21/11/2017	16:10	٨	9,153.61
7	200 10101011111	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHC 4121Y	GBE 7752S	5/12/2017	16:45	s	4,998.11
6	MI/09/2556-002	CELOTO DOST POSSOS	SUD 6251G	SIT 2327V	2/12/2017	15:00	s	7,617.96
10	10 MT/0972155-002	SMKI IAXIPIELID	DICCO CUC	1202 120	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	20.44	4	2 433 03
11	11 MT/0973396-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION	SHD 41215	GBC 3770B	11/17/701/	CT:/T	٥	20.224.2

- PagToch				THE REAL PROPERTY.	10000			Gene	ralClaim
eBaoTech			Constitution		STATE OF THE PARTY		ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Change Passwor	d · Log Out
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601				*	Change Lar	iguage .	Change Fassion	
My Desktop	Policy Query								
Notice of Loss	Palicy No.				Date of Acc	ident	10/12/	2017 18:26	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	5KV3462J							
					Search				
	Select Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5073703077-02	TAN YEANG PHONG	S1305252B	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKV3462J	SKV3462J	14/09/2017	13/09/2018
				- 1	Continue				

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/12/2017 12:03
Date Of Accident	10/12/2017 12:05
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS JURONG NEAR PAYA LEBAR EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD6523C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MCOM0016
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	WONG CUFF CENC

WONG CHEE SENG Name of Driver

S1105735G NRIC No 19/04/1955 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 04/01/1978 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

KELVINWONG1904@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 124A RIVERVALE DRIVE

#13-201

Postcode

541124

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV3462J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

TAN YEANG PHONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1305252B

Contact Number

83288329

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

				+
				\pm
	DIE TW	2 Surace		t
<u> </u>	++17-19-1-17-1	711-771-74	4	+
				F
	SKN SH		PIE Junous	
	346251 (653	390		T
	0 0			#
N 184	1256234		11111111	-
				1
B	IZ CHENS			1
	SACCIDENT.	11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	E ACCIDENT			_
				310
1. Due to tr	allie condition	" I apple	ed brake	
1. Due to tracks from vehi	che have sto	Doed loca	teni : PIK	
to and Towns	Plus I	ila I bel	16.0	
- TOWARD SOUTH	, were I was a	E OFF / KAN		
	1 6 116			
1. The car o	annel and no	1 brake in	Time and	
the car b.	my taxi b	ack bhap	er.	
				_
3. Slight dan	rage to my bum,	ser bekend	Ø	
,	,			

	***			_
	POPULATE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE			
		ericali see un	WIII - W 1120	
				_
				_
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars as	re true in every respect		N450	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars ar FORT TRANSPORTATION PTE L CO REG. NO. 199303821R				

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Page 4 of 11

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

. Atuc

Date/Time: 11.12.2017 14:26

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 am:

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO.305096804

MILEAGE

)MER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045 MER NO 83 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755

(P)

UNT CARD NO.

REGN NO.: SHID6523C MAKE: HYUNDAI FUEL. MODEL I-40 11.12.2017 10:30 TARGET DATE YR OF MANU. 2014 SCODE KMHLB41UMEU059802 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 10.12.2017

TURE: 3P 10.12.17

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
dgement Slip	Exit Pass	
SHD6523C LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHD6523C	

rned to Service Reception upon collection

Service Advisor

Name of Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 6523C

MAKE

· HVIINDALI40

Mare 11/12/2017 LKK-Kalnh

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount	
	Rear Rumper X tera?			\$	603.60	1
	Page Dumper Painforcement X5VC			S	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)	۲	S 180.00	S	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket 7500		50 7 47	S	49.00	a -
	Rear Bumper Clips × ^^			s	22.00	1
	Rear Bumper Sponge X			\$	143.40	- 1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$	225.00	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗶			1.0	223.00	
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35	1
	LESS 20%	1		S	381.47	· I
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,525.88	\neg
	D D D C 42			6	135.70	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor × 17			S		
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo	۷			50.00	- 1
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$	200.00	
				s	385.70	1
				17		٦
	8					
	Labour Charge				100	1
	Panel Beating			\$	380.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			S	200:00	5
	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00	5
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120,00	H
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00	,
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,661.58	}
	Kah. KKKy 11/12/17 1535 hrs	44 TO 1979 HOLD IN	Consultants hence noti			
	111111		ey before/after spray painting damaged part(s) during rest	irvey		
	// 11/12/17 1555 hrs				Nanie	
		Whited my	WE SHOULD BE OUR B. MATHEMATICAL	judice	Dasis	
	2 Pags 4s Repar ploto.	 No illeg 	al mod till dien(s) is allowed	in house	bou	
	Us	• Supple is subje	entary semist must be resur- entarily all approval from Insura	inte Ci	ompany	
	111 10 -11	11	ety. III. Reparef			
	Atter Paper proto.	Signatur				
	250.60 0.40 25	Date:		+		
				1		

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305096804 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Date 14/12/17 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK To : KALVIN ANG Attn : : SHD 6523 C Date of Accident : 10-Dec-17 Vehicle Reg No. The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SKV3462J NTUC The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: 2. Spare Parts after List discount (a) Labour Charges (b) Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$400.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$400.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost working days. 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature: KALVIN Name : LIMTS Name 14/12/17 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Amount Item (Signature) Yes or No YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:



Thatcham escribe

National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



		- Selfeli			
NTUC INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC1702350	05/K1qbn2	
73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 189556		Date:	28-12-2017 INC4		
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIR			
Insured Veh.	SKV 3462J	_	nspected	SHD 6523C	
Policy No.	5073703077-02	_	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	MT/0973050-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assig	n Date	11/12/2017	
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars &	& Condition		
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c		1685	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.	2014	
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMEU059802			ır	BLUE	
Odometer	541641	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER	
Brakes IN ORDER			ication	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
General	FAIR				
3.	Condit	ions of	Tyres		
	Size	Make		Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST	LAKE	7 mm	
4.	Descripti	on of D	amages		
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	RTION.		
5.	Genera	l Inforn	nation		
Accident Date	10/12/2017	Inspe	ction Date	11/12/2017	
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PT	E LTD		
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.		Remarks			
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT I	PREJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.	
5b.	Estimate	Days o	f Repair		
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		2 Working Days		



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 6523C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			320
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR	603.60	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.35	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$180.00	SERVICEABLE	360.00	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	49.00	
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	143.40	
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	SERVICEABLE	225.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	And a sect of the control of the con	-381.47	
			1,525.88	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	135.70	
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @\$100.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
			385.70	250.00
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		550.00	100.00
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		200.00	180.00
			750.00	280.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,661.58	530.00
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)			400.00

(CONFIRMED)

Report Ref No. NS/INC17023505/K1qbn2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.